69
A
■ DESCRIPTION
E-DB-10 Series Flow Computer is designed using new generation
micro-controllers for flow measurement needs with temperature
and pressure compensation. E-DB-10 Series dimensions are
96 x192 mm, conforming to IEC/TR 60668. The instrument’s
universal inputs and outputs can be easily programmed by the

The company’s policy is one of continuous product improvement. We reserve
the right to modify the information contained herein without notice.
■ ORDERING GUIDE
■ DIMENSIONS
Panel cut-out = 90 x 185 mm
CHANNEL MEASURED VALUE ALARM
E-DB-10 Series Flow Computer	 E-DB-10	 -	W	-	 X	 -	 Y	 -	 Z
Standard Features
	 3 	analog inputs
	     1- Flow rate
	     2- Pressure
	     3- Temperature
Relay Outputs
	 None			   0
	 1 relay output (1xNO-0)			   1
	 2 relay outputs (2xNO-0)			   2
Analog Outputs
	 None					     0
	 1 re-transmission output (4-20mA)					     1
Communication
	 None							        0
	 RS485 Modbus							        1
Power Supply